N16000004402

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
(00626)						



700284216117

04/06/16--01008--023 **87.50

SCOR DATY OF STATE AND 28 AND 28 AND 11 LATER AND 28 AND 11 LATER AND 12 LATER AND

Office Use Only

W16-026980

x 04/29/16



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 12, 2016

LATESHA THOMAS 435 N.W. 210TH ST., APT. 205 MIAMI, FL 33169

SUBJECT: THE LADIES OF PHOENIX ROSE INC.

Ref. Number: W16000026980

We have received your document for THE LADIES OF PHOENIX ROSE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 016A00007466

Bylaws are not filed with this office. Please retain them for your records.

16 APR 28 AN II: 0

COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Ladies of Phoenix Rose Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Latesha Thomas

Name (Printed or typed)

435 NW 210th street apt. 205

Miami, Florida 33169

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

PhoenixRoseLadies@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	In compliance with	Chapter 617, F.S	., (Not for Profit)		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: The Ladies of Phoenix Rose Inc.					200
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			.5 (2	
435	Principal <u>street</u> address: NW 210th street apt. 205		Mailing address, if different is:	3 63	- 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
Mia	mi, Florida 33619			: 1,7	S. III
	PURPOSE r which the corporation is organized is: Revenue Code, including for such purposed, the		for charitable purposes as specified in solutions to organizations that qualify as exe		
under Section 50	1(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the correspondence	onding section of an	y federal tax code. The specific purposes of the	Corpor	ration are to:
empower wome	n and children, mentor at-risk teenage girls, con	duct community or	utreach, support causes such as HIV/AIDS,	domes	stic violence
and teen preg	nancy. The Corporation shall not be conduct	ed or operated fo	or profit and no part of the net earnings o	of the C	Corporation
shall inure to the	benefit of nay individual, nor shall any of the profits	s or assets of the Co	orporation be used other than for the purposes	s of the	Corporation.
ARTICLE IV plurality vote at the annual m ARTICLE V Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The management of the managem	ever of the following occurs first is a	directors are elected and appointed:	th	will be elected by
Address	435 NW 210th street apt. 205	Address:	435 NW 210th street apt. 205	-	
	Miami, Florida 33169		Miami, Florida 33169	-	
Name and Title Address	Christian Noel, Tresurer	Name and Thie:	Cepeatria Young, Secretary	-	
	435 NW 210th street apt. 205		435 NW 210th street apt. 205	_	
	Miami, Florida 33169		Miami, Florida 33169	_	
Name and Title	<u> </u>	Name and Title		-	
Address		Address:		-	
				-	

Name and Title:_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:_ Address				
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the registered agent is:	ន	7. (2) 1. (2) 1. (3)
Name:	Latesha Thomas		75# CJ , 3	
Address:	435 NW 210th street apt	. 205	23	18 To
	Miami, Florida 33169		120	်တူင ်လ
ARTICLE VII The name and ad Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Latesha Thomas		 E-	Land Land
Address:	435 NW 210th street apt	. 205		
Address.	Miami, Florida 33169			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment as Required/Signature of Registered	registered agent and agree to act in this co		nated in this
I submit this doci to the Departmen	ment and affirm that the facts stated herei t of State constitutes a third degree felony a	s provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	mation submitted in	a document
	Required Signature of Incom	orator	Date `	